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DISCLAIMER:
The displayed incident data is approximate and should only be used for
informational purposes. The information contained in supporting base layers was
generated from GIS data maintained by different sources and agencies and is not
necessarily accurate to mapping, surveying, or engineering standards.
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Datum: NAD 83 1:150,000

Date Growth Acres Total Acres

8/15/2021 1354 752 752

8/16/2021 1600 10347 11099

8/16/2021 2300 11820 22919

8/17/2021 2335 20939 43858

8/18/2021 1550 9914 53772

8/18/2021 2018 8814 62586

8/19/2021 1303 2888 65474

8/20/2021 1557 7940 73414

8/20/2021 2218 6573 79987

8/21/2021 1358 10120 90107

8/21/2021 2115 8569 98676

8/22/2021 1000 3799 102475

8/22/2021 1500 1834 104309


